
BDMP

DM Skeet 2013

Gesamtergebnisse

11.-13.10.2013

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis

1 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 12 Saarpfalz 95

2 Schneider Heinz 27628 12 Saarpfalz 92

3 Neger Manfred 20631 12 Saarpfalz 87

4 Wollandt Dieter 12900 12 Schalksmühle 86

5 Berger Andreas 44618 12 Saarpfalz 82

6 Knop Dieter 15362 12 Saarpfalz 82

7 Urhausen Hermann 41242 12 Baudobriga Boppart 81

8 Amann Markus 38144 12 Saarpfalz 80

9 Ritzmann Manfred 16363 12 Saarpfalz 79

10 Schneider Margot 26410 12 Saarpfalz 77

11 Breidt Reinhard 19132 12 Saarpfalz 74

12 Göhl Martin 40698 12 Schalksmühle 73

13 Schulz Gerald 38560 12 Saarpfalz 70

14 Lewalder Dieter 27666 12 Baudobriga Boppart 69

15 Kwitniewski Björn 48419 12 Schalksmühle 67

16 Schmidt Martin 44541 12 GSK Lebach 1983 66

17 Wanke Andreas 37033 12 Schalksmühle 66

18 Kleemann Hans-Josef 47076 12 Baudobriga Boppart 57

19 Hohmann Sebastian 46465 12 GSK Lebach 1983 55

20 Bernert Volker 4017 12 Einzelmitglied 53

21 Kwitniewski Jan 48424 12 Schalksmühle 51

22 Cyrus Eva 21902 12 RAG Duisburg Nord 51

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis

1 Schneider Margot 26410 12 Damen Saarpfalz 77

2 Cyrus Eva 21902 12 Damen RAG Duisburg Nord 51

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis

1 Schneider Heinz 27628 20 Saarpfalz 89

2 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 20 Saarpfalz 86

3 Neger Manfred 20631 20 Saarpfalz 74

4 Berger Andreas 44618 20 Saarpfalz 73

5 Schneider Margot 26410 20 Saarpfalz 70

6 Breidt Reinhard 19132 20 Saarpfalz 69

7 Knop Dieter 15362 20 Saarpfalz 63

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Doubles SLG Ergebnis

1 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 Doubles Saarpfalz 86

2 Schneider Heinz 27628 Doubles Saarpfalz 85
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3 Amann Markus 38144 Doubles Saarpfalz 73

4 Berger Andreas 44618 Doubles Saarpfalz 71

5 Neger Manfred 20631 Doubles Saarpfalz 68

6 Wollandt Dieter 12900 Doubles Schalksmühle 66

7 Bernert Volker 4017 Doubles Einzelmitglied 65

8 Knop Dieter 15362 Doubles Saarpfalz 61

9 Breidt Reinhard 19132 Doubles Saarpfalz 60

10 Wanke Andreas 37033 Doubles Schalksmühle 56

11 Kwitniewski Björn 48419 Doubles Schalksmühle 54

12 Göhl Martin 40698 Doubles Schalksmühle 53

13 Kwitniewski Jan 48424 Doubles Schalksmühle 46

Mannschaften:

1 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 12 Saarpfalz1 95

1 Schneider Heinz 27628 12 Saarpfalz1 92

1 Neger Manfred 20631 12 Saarpfalz1 87

1 Knop Dieter 15362 12 Saarpfalz1 82

Gesamt 274

2 Breidt Reinhard 19132 12 Saarpfalz2 74

2 Berger Andreas 44618 12 Saarpfalz2 82

2 Schneider Margot 26410 12 Saarpfalz2 77

Gesamt 233

3 Amann Markus 38144 12 Saarpfalz3 80

3 Schulz Gerald 38560 12 Saarpfalz3 70

3 Ritzmann Manfred 16363 12 Saarpfalz3 79

Gesamt 229

4 Wollandt Dieter 12900 12 Schalksmühle 86

4 Göhl Martin 40698 12 Schalksmühle 73

4 Kwitniewski Björn 48424 12 Schalksmühle 67

4 Wanke Andreas 37033 12 Schalksmühle 66

Gesamt 226

5 Lewalder Dieter 27666 12 Baudobriga Boppart 69

5 Urhausen Hermann 41242 12 Baudobriga Boppart 81

5 Kleemann Hans-Josef 47076 12 Baudobriga Boppart 57

Gesamt 207


